F-4-90
Gulf of Mexico - April 1990

R/ Farnella
STATION/ CORE 1D:__ 2 / °C ‘3. APPROX. LOGATION: _Q%_&&_&-{
DATE:___/y /oo / 14 Aped, 990 __J‘ffg'ﬁ‘:’-'s;f'é’;. P Ol

WEATHER: L WATER D

H{mj:__35& 31

RECORDED BY: T/ i NAVIGATION: _£oraw
PROCESSORS: A Aa. i WINCGH:

MISC. EQUIP:

MISC.PROCEDURES:

e e e

COMMENTS:_acle Lot  ris f,_.tgg,f cars « (€ & 7a don 2T free fidl
fre e 2 £ _.r’::?ﬂ"__’!‘:.-‘fe:.__&ﬂ- __?&ﬂﬁﬁ-_%m

CORE LOCATION

Start On-Bottom End
Time: _Jos=/7Z 2 2P0
LAT: _Zi%/sp% = _26° i5.0f 2eess manS
LONG: _ gL 2806 GL° 2c.0% BeZ 25 7/ W/
TD:
TD:
CORER/CORE INFORMATION
Piston Cora Trigger Core
Core Head Wt {Ibs.): amed _
Barrel Length (m): e s i
Tolal Penetration (m): - o e e ad ___-_______*::b""ﬂ'
Recavery {m): _ .
Flow-in {m): -
Lowering Rate {m/min.): N
Max. Wire Out (m): T,
Fall el B £ 3o0Tm
SECT.NQ. INTERVAL (m) COMMENTS (Disturbangs...)
1 L2 = 715 camm ode, — S e peghent,
2 _
3 _
4 _—
5 -
6 _
7
8 _ —
9 -
10




	desc.gif

